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2015 - 2017 Committee Members 

 
 
Senator Terry Gerratana, Co-Chair  Representative Matt Ritter, Co-Chair 
Legislative Office Building, Room 3002 Legislative Office Building, Room 3004  
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
gerratana@senatedems.ct.gov                Matthew.Ritter@cga.ct.gov 
 
 
Senator Joe Crisco, Vice-Chair   Representative Emmett Riley, Vice Chair 
Legislative Office Building, Room 2804 Legislative Office Building, Room 4003 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
crisco@senatedems.ct.gov   Emmett.Riley@cga.ct.gov  
 
 
Senator Joe Markley, Ranking Member Rep. Prasad Srinivasan, Ranking Member  
Legislative Office Building, Room 2000 Legislative Office Building, Room 3003 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
Joe.Markley@cga.ct.gov    Prasad.Srinivasan@housegop.ct.gov  
 
 
Representative Al Adinolfi   Representative David Alexander  
Legislative Office Building, Room 4066 Legislative Office Building, Room 1001 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
Al.Adinolfi@housegop.ct.gov   David.Alexander@cga.ct.gov  
 
 
Representative Andre Baker   Representative Eric Berthel  
Legislative Office Building, Room 4037 Legislative Office Building, Room 4070 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
Andre.Baker@cga.ct.gov    Eric.Berthel@housegop.ct.gov  
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Representative Whit Betts   Representative Vincent Candelora 
Legislative Office Building, Room 4059 Legislative Office Building, Room 4203 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
Whit.Betts@housegop.ct.gov   Vincent.Candelora@housegop.ct.gov 
 
 
Representative Christie Carpino  Representative Theresa Conroy 
Legislative Office Building, Room 4065 Legislative Office Building, Room 4113 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
Christie.Carpino@housegop.ct.gov   Theresa.Conroy@cga.ct.gov 
 
 
Representative Michelle Cook  Representative Mike Demicco 
Legislative Office Building, Room 4035 Legislative Office Building, Room 4115 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
Michelle.Cook@cga.ct.gov    Mike.Demicco@cga.ct.gov 
 
 
Representative Henry Genga   Senator Robert Kane 
Legislative Office Building, Room 4030 Legislative Office Building, Room 3412 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106    
Henry.Genga@cga.ct.gov    Rob.Kane@cga.ct.gov 
 
 
Senator Ted Kennedy, Jr.    Representative Kathleen McCarty 
Legislative Office Building, Room 3203 Legislative Office Building, Room 4046 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
Kennedy@senatedems.ct.gov   Kathleen.McCarty@cga.ct.gov 
 
 
Senator Marilyn Moore   Representative Jason Perillo 
Legislative Office Building, Room 2001 Legislative Office Building, Room 4078 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
Moore@senatedems.ct.gov    Jason.Perillo@housegop.ct.gov  
 
 
Representative Kevin Ryan   Representative Peggy Sayers 
Legislative Office Building, Room 4108 Legislative Office Building, Room 4108 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
Kevin.Ryan@cga.ct.gov    Peggy.Sayers@cga.ct.gov  
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Representative Sean Scanlon   Representative Peter Tercyak 
Legislative Office Building, Room 4024 Legislative Office Building, Room 3804 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
Sean.Scanlon@cga.ct.gov   Peter.Tercyak@cga.ct.gov  
 
 
Representative Fred Wilms   Representative David Zoni 
Legislative Office Building, Room 4073 Legislative Office Building, Room 4005 
Hartford, CT 06106    Hartford, CT 06106 
Fred.Wilms@cga.ct.gov   David.Zoni@cga.ct.gov  
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